
WellPath Champions
Department Name: employer Division Email 

Administration Johnston, Paul SRP-MIC paul.johnston@srpmic-nsn.gov

Community Development Colver, Suzanne SRP-MIC Planning Services suzanne.colver@srpmic-nsn.gov

Community Development Curtis, Tammie SRP-MIC tammie.curtis@srpmic-nsn.gov

Community Regulatory Agency Deel, Stephanie SRP-MIC Special Investigation Division stephanie.deel@srpmic-nsn.gov

Education Parker, Cheryl SRES SRES cheryl.parker@srpmic-ed.org 

Education Kuhn, Dana SRHS SRHS Dana.Kuhn@srpmic-ed.org

Education - HR Ferguson, Linee EDU Education Linee.Ferguson@srpmic-ed.org

Finance Mowers, Robin SRP-MIC All divisions - finance Robin.mowers@srpmic-nsn.gov

General Counsel Silversmith, Carol SRP-MIC Carol.Silversmith@SRPMIC-nsn.gov

HR Largo, Jessica SRP-MIC Benefits jessica.largo@srpmic-nsn.gov

IT Wangeman, Mark SRP-MIC People soft mark.wangeman@srpmic-nsn.gov

Public Works Bacome, Gregg SRP-MIC Public Works gregg.bacome@srpmic-nsn.gov

Senior Services Begay, Francina SRP-MIC francina.begay@srpmic-nsn.gov

SRLF Tsingine, Oscar SRLF SRLF otsingine@srlandfill.com

Treasury Kemppainen, Stu SRP-MIC Stewart.Kemppainen@SRPMIC-nsn.gov

Internal Audit Kipper, Lee Ann SRP-MIC Leeann.kipper@srpmic-nsn.gov

Engineering & Construction Stanley, Beverly SRP-MIC Beverly.stanley@srpmic-nsn.gov
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